MCG Industrial is a member of the British Standards Institution
• Consumer Units
• Garage Units
• Shower Units
• EV Units
• Bidirectional MCB
• Bidirectional RCD
• Bidirectional RCBO

with integral overcurrent protection for
household and similar uses (RCBO’s)
Type designation: *A2P***
Certificate holder: MCG Industrial
Unit 1, Railway Court, Ten Pound Walk, Doncaster,
South Yorkshire, DN4 5FB U. K.
The product complies with
the standard(s):
EN 61009-1:2012+A1+A2+A11+A12
Date of expiry: 27 April, 2026
EU Directive information: According to the principle of presumption of conformity, this certificate
constitutes support for an EC Declaration of Conformity and CE marking
according to the Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU.
Additional information in Appendix
Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm
Signed:  Date: 27 April, 2021
 Leif Mattsson
Page 4   Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
Circuit Protection Consumer Units
Code Ref No Description Usable Ways
2711-1355 MMSB4SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 4
2711-1373 MMSB6SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 6
2711-1379 MMSB8SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 8
2713-0024 MMSB10SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 10
2713-0027 MMSB12SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 12
2713-0030 MMSB14SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 14
2799-8299 MMSB18SPDM 100A Incomer - T2 Surge Arrester 18
Code Ref No Description Usable Ways
2073-7342 MMSB2 100A Incomer 2
2073-7348 MMSB4 100A Incomer 4
2073-7366 MMSB6 100A Incomer 6
2073-7378 MMSB8 100A Incomer 8
2646-0604 MMSB10 100A Incomer 10
2073-7333 MMSB12 100A Incomer 12
2403-3820 MMSB14 100A Incomer 14
2073-7336 MMSB16 100A Incomer 16
2073-7339 MMSB19 100A Incomer 19
2403-3823 MMSB20 100A Incomer 20
Code Ref No Description Usable Ways
2711-1304 MMSB4R80AT RCD 80A Controlled 4
2711-1307 MMSB6R80AT RCD 80A Controlled 6
Code Ref No Description Usable Ways
2073-7342 MMSB22 125A Incomer 22
MAIN SWITCH CONSUMER UNITS
SURGE PROTECTION CONSUMER UNIT
ISOLATOR INCOMER SWITCH CONSUMER UNIT
RCD CONSUMER UNIT
ISOLATOR INCOMER SWITCH DOUBLE DECK CONSUMER UNIT
MMSB12SPDM
MMSB4R80AT
MCG Industrial Branded SPD
MMSB16
 Complete with fully fitted and pre-wired 2 pole 100A incoming Isolator
 1 x Type 2 SPD and 1 x 32A MCB10
 SPD is suitable for TN-C-S, TN-S and TT earthing system
 SPD is compliant to 18th Edition Wiring Regulations
[BS 7671:2018 Surge Protection]
 Complete with fully fitted and pre-wired 80A 2 pole 30mA Type A RCD
 Complete with fully fitted and pre-wired 2 pole 100A incoming isolator
 Complete with fully fitted and pre-wired 2 pole 100A incoming isolator
Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
Circuit Protection Consumer Units
Page 5
MGU63AT616 MGU63AT616IP65
GARAGE AND SHOWER UNITS
EV DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
EVR32
SHOWER CONSUMER UNIT
EV CHARGER DISTRIBUTION UNIT
FUSED SWITCH
Code Ref No Description
2646-0598 MGU63AT616 RCD & MCB Populated +B59IP20